Championstour Stand nach
der 4.Runde in Deternerlehe

Pkt

Manner
Djuren, Robert
Rocker, Ralf
Alberts, Christian
Gronewold, Jorg
Feyen, Henning
Held, Thorsten
Erdwiens, Andre
Klingenberg, Ralf
Koster, Uwe

Hobbensiefken, C.

Kung, Helge

Garrelts, Bernhard

Look, Ralf
Gerken, Klaus
Wagner, Lars
Diers, Udo
Walter, Frido
Cordes, Tim
Weinstock, Harm
Schmidt, Angelo
Mdller, Dennis
Runge, Stefan
Tjarks, Enno
Barghorn, Ewald
Tammen, Ingo
Tapken, Harald
Runge, Christian
Kasper, Thomas
Schmitz, Sascha
Fahnders, Ingo

38
29
25
24
24
23
23
21
20
16
14
13
10
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Frauen
Kl6pper, Anke
Frerichs, Fenja
Friedrichs, Kerstin
Davids, Simone
Kotte, Sonja
Rocker, Marion
Hinrichs, Astrid
Blum, Kathrin
Assing, Kerstin
Richter, Petra
Vries, Maike de
Blonn, Tanja
Buss, Sabine
Damken, Christina
Aden, Petra
Tobermann, Bianca
Schimanski, Sandra
Peters, Ann-Christ.
lhben, Carina
Schottler, Margret
Steffens, llka
Kaiser, Maike
Langerenken, llse
Bents, Marion
Diers, Saskia
Willms, Meike
Rahmann, Anja
Schiller, Jana
Mrotzek, Martina
Beeken, Martina
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